ST FRANCIS XAVIER’S SCHOOL
MANUND A

School Fees & Charges 2023
Prep to Year 6

TuITioN FEES (SET BY THE DIOCESE) $1,664.00 per child per annum ($416.00 per Term)

RESOURCE LEVY S 360.00 per child per annum

CAPITAL LEVY S 932.00 per family per annum

P & F LEvy S 140.00 per family per annum

ACTIVITIES LEVY Please refer to specific year level costs below
$3,096.00 per annum (1 child) plus Activities Levy per child

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES $4,620.00 per annum (2 children) plus Activities Levy per child
$5,644.00 per annum (3 children) plus Activities Levy per child
$6,004.00 per annum (4 children) plus Activities Levy per child

ACTIVITIES LEVY
Based on Year Level and includes activities that all children attend as it is a part of their curriculum
— Arts Council, Cultural Performance, R.E. Performance, transport, as well as diaries, paper, online
subscriptions.

Does Not Include: Senior Shirts, Camps, Excursions or Extra Curricula Activities (e.g.: Robotics,
Choir, The Arts, Competitions, Sport etc)

ADMINISTRATION CHARGES
PREP $225 per child per annum stationery, art, craft, curriculum activities
YEAR 1 $125 per child per annum curriculum activities
YEAR 2 $125 per child per annum curriculum activities
YEAR 3 $245 per child per annum swimming, cross country, athletics, diaries, curriculum
activities
YEAR 4 $270 per child per annum swimming, school magazine, cross country, athletics, diaries,
affiliation levies, curriculum activities
YEAR 5 $195 per child per annum leadership day, school magazine, athletics, cross country,
diaries, affiliation levies, curriculum activities
YEAR 6 $195 per child per annum school magazine, graduation activities, leadership induction,
cross country, athletics, diaries, affiliation levies, curriculum
activities
ENROLMENT APPLICATION FEE Application Only
CONFIRMATION OF ENROLMENT DEPOSIT Confirmation of Enrolment received

PLEASE NOTE:

If you also have children at a Catholic High School in the Diocese, different charges will apply (see
attached sheet). Any families/carers who have any queries regarding the fee structure, please
contact our Finance Officer, Mrs Elouise Derby on 4037 9900.

Email: secretary.manunda@cns.catholic.edu.au Location: 5 Atkinson Street, MANUNDA QLD 4870
Web: xaviercairns.gld.edu.au Mail: PO Box 565, MANUNDA QLD 4870
Phone: 07 4037 9900 ABN: 42 498 340 094




